
LOT 4 EASTWOOD S/D.

414-18, 815-2322, 879-2280, WD 1

WALDRON DARYL A/HINTZ SHELBY LYNN
207 SE ANASTASIA ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-154

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/25/2017 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

199,761
4,050
18,500

222,311
58,665

163,646
HX HB 50,722

112,924
222,311

0

222,311

1196/2447 6/23/2010 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL K & DANA L L

DARYL A & SHELBY WA

0879/2280 4/30/1999 WD Q I 107,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRISCOE

LEE

2026
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2021HX Base Yr

207 SE ANASTASIA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,534 108.2880 121.28 307,324 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2220

BAS 500 100 500 39,416

BAS 1,720 100 1,720 135,591

FCP 420 25 105 8,277

FOP 30 30 9 710

FOP 162 30 49 3,863

FSP 378 40 151 11,903

3,210 2,534 199,761

BAS= W33 S30 E29 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E34 BAS= E20 N25 W20
S25$ N25 FCP= E20 N21 W20S21$ FOP= N18 W9 S18 E9$ W9 FSP= N18
W21 S18 E21 $ W21$.

BAS

33

30

29

5

34

25

921

FOP
6

5
6

5

BAS

20

25

20

25

FCP

20

21

20

21

FOP 18

9

18

9

FSP 18

21

18

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 850

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

4,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


